N
BRITISH %

COLUMBIA y D

BACKGROUNDER

April 27, 2007 Liquor Distribution Branch
Ministry of Public Safety and Solicitor General

BC LIQUOR STORES’ SUPPORT DRY GRAD CAMPAIGN 2007

SCHOOL DISTRICT 2007 FUNDRAISING RESULTS BY TOTAL AMOUNT RAISED

School District No. 39 Vancouver $43,143
School District No. 36 Surrey $38,390.50
School District No. 43 Coquitlam $25,382
School District No. 61  Greater Victoria $24,760
School District No. 48 Howe Sound $17,232
School District No. 42  Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows $16,571
School District No. 37  Delta $15,520.50
School District No. 41  Burnaby $15,223
School District No. 44  North VVancouver $15,189
School District No. 46 Sunshine Coast $14,499
School District No. 57  Prince George $14,173
School District No. 69  Qualicum $12,683
School District No. 35  Langley $12,357
School District No. 33 Chilliwack $12,302
School District No. 67  Okanagan Skaha $12,060
School District No. 45  West Vancouver $10,044
School District No. 38 Richmond $10,037
School District No. 85  Vancouver Island North $9,662
School District No. 71 Comox Valley $9,378
School District No. 73 Kamloops/Thompson $9,140
School District No. 20  Kootenay-Columbia $8,717
School District No. 68  Nanaimo-Ladysmith $8,091
School District No. 64  Gulf Islands $8,081
School District No. 34 Abbotsford $7,996
School District No. 79 Cowichan Valley $7,394
School District No. 59  Peace River South $7,055
School District No. 72 Campbell River $6,630
School District No. 82  Coast Mountains $6,531

School District No. 91  Nechako Lakes $6,071



Contact:

School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.
School District No.

TOTAL for 2007

Michele Green

62
06
75
78
40
70
60
27
83
52
54
05
58
22
53
28
81
51
47
50
08
49
19
84
10

Sooke

Rocky Mountain
Mission

Fraser Cascade

New Westminster
Alberni

Peace River North
Cariboo-Chilcotin
North Okanagan-Shuswap
Prince Rupert

Bulkley Valley
Southeast Kootenay
Nicola-Similkameen
Vernon

Okanagan Similkameen
Quesnel

Fort Nelson

Boundary

Powell River

Haida Gwaii-Queen Charlotte
Kootenay Lake

Central Coast
Revelstoke

Vanc. Island West
Arrow Lakes

-30-

Manager of Communications
B.C. Liquor Distribution Branch

604 252-3029
604 838-1105

$5,617
$5,586
$5,255
$5,229
$4,992
$4,949
$4,835
$4,121
$3,737
$3,432
$3,378
$3,158
$2,884
$2,847
$2,203
$2,176
$2,175
$1,694
$1,553
$1,199
$954
$646
$637
$530
$208
$478,307



