



BACKGROUNDER

April 27, 2007

Liquor Distribution Branch Ministry of Public Safety and Solicitor General

BC LIQUOR STORES' SUPPORT DRY GRAD CAMPAIGN 2007

SCHOOL DISTRICT 2007 FUNDRAISING RESULTS BY TOTAL AMOUNT RAISED

School District No. 39	Vancouver	\$43,143
School District No. 36	Surrey	\$38,390.50
School District No. 43	Coquitlam	\$25,382
School District No. 61	Greater Victoria	\$24,760
School District No. 48	Howe Sound	\$17,232
School District No. 42	Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows	\$16,571
School District No. 37	Delta	\$15,520.50
School District No. 41	Burnaby	\$15,223
School District No. 44	North Vancouver	\$15,189
School District No. 46	Sunshine Coast	\$14,499
School District No. 57	Prince George	\$14,173
School District No. 69	Qualicum	\$12,683
School District No. 35	Langley	\$12,357
School District No. 33	Chilliwack	\$12,302
School District No. 67	Okanagan Skaha	\$12,060
School District No. 45	West Vancouver	\$10,044
School District No. 38	Richmond	\$10,037
School District No. 85	Vancouver Island North	\$9,662
School District No. 71	Comox Valley	\$9,378
School District No. 73	Kamloops/Thompson	\$9,140
School District No. 20	Kootenay-Columbia	\$8,717
School District No. 68	Nanaimo-Ladysmith	\$8,091
School District No. 64	Gulf Islands	\$8,081
School District No. 34	Abbotsford	\$7,996
School District No. 79	Cowichan Valley	\$7,394
School District No. 59	Peace River South	\$7,055
School District No. 72	Campbell River	\$6,630
School District No. 82	Coast Mountains	\$6,531
School District No. 91	Nechako Lakes	\$6,071

School District No. 62	Sooke	\$5,617
School District No. 06	Rocky Mountain	\$5,586
School District No. 75	Mission	\$5,255
School District No. 78	Fraser Cascade	\$5,229
School District No. 40	New Westminster	\$4,992
School District No. 70	Alberni	\$4,949
School District No. 60	Peace River North	\$4,835
School District No. 27	Cariboo-Chilcotin	\$4,121
School District No. 83	North Okanagan-Shuswap	\$3,737
School District No. 52	Prince Rupert	\$3,432
School District No. 54	Bulkley Valley	\$3,378
School District No. 05	Southeast Kootenay	\$3,158
School District No. 58	Nicola-Similkameen	\$2,884
School District No. 22	Vernon	\$2,847
School District No. 53	Okanagan Similkameen	\$2,203
School District No. 28	Quesnel	\$2,176
School District No. 81	Fort Nelson	\$2,175
School District No. 51	Boundary	\$1,694
School District No. 47	Powell River	\$1,553
School District No. 50	Haida Gwaii-Queen Charlotte	\$1,199
School District No. 08	Kootenay Lake	\$954
School District No. 49	Central Coast	\$646
School District No. 19	Revelstoke	\$637
School District No. 84	Vanc. Island West	\$530
School District No. 10	Arrow Lakes	\$208
TOTAL for 2007		\$478,307

-30-

Contact: Michèle Green

Manager of Communications B.C. Liquor Distribution Branch

604 252-3029 604 838-1105